
F R O N T   E L E V A T I O N

R E A R   E L E V A T I O N

4

FFL +2.850

FFL +0.000

FFL +0.000

FFL +2.850

2

1

3

56

7

8
9

S I D E   E L E V A T I O N

S I D E   E L E V A T I O N

Photovoltaic panels 1640 x 992
(indicative)2

Concrete roof tiles1

4

uPVC fascias and soffits, colour to
to match windows3

5 Facing brick

MATERIAL FINISHES SCHEDULE :
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Grey uPVC window

Reconstituted stone sills
(Front Elevation only)

Cast stone facing masonry

Black rain water pipes and gutters

9 Fibre cement timber effect cladding
(Hardie VL, Marley Cedral or similar)

10 Blue engineering brick
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